Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:34.19
1:35.09
1:38.38
1:39.78
1:40.78
1:40.95
1:46.93
1:47.46
1:52.04
1:56.59
1:58.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:34.19
1:35.09
1:38.38
1:40.95
1:39.78
1:40.78
1:47.46
1:46.93
1:56.59
1:52.04
1:58.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

202
196
177
170
165
164
138
136
120
106
101

WA Pts

202
196
177
164
170
165
136
138
106
120
101

Round

Round

F
F

Date

05/01/19
16/11/18
15/06/18
1211117
01/07/17
26/11/17
14/01/17
21/01117
23/01/16
11/06/16

15/11/15

Date

05/01/19
16/11/18
15/06/18
26/11/17
1211117
01/07/17
21/01/117
14/01117
11/06/16
23/01/16

15/11/15

Meet

Seahawks Development Meet ( Horsham )

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships
East Grinstead Club Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet

East Grinstead Summer Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

Meet

Seahawks Development Meet ( Horsham )

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

East Grinstead Summer Championships

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Venue

Horsham

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Crowborough
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Venue

Horsham

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton

East Grinstead
Crowborough

East Grinstead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



