Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:34.19	202	F	05/01/19	Seahawks Development Meet (Horsham)	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
1:35.09	196	F	16/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:38.38	177	F	15/06/18	East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:39.78	170	F	12/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:40.78	165	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:40.95	164	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:46.93	138	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:47.46	136	F	21/01/17	Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
1:52.04	120	F	23/01/16	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Crowborough	East Grins'd	4
1:56.59	106	F	11/06/16	East Grinstead Summer Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:58.65	101	F	15/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:34.19	202	F	05/01/19	Seahawks Development Meet (Horsham)	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
1:35.09	196	F	16/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:38.38	177	F	15/06/18	East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:40.95	164	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:39.78	170	F	12/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:40.78	165	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
1:47.46	136	F	21/01/17	Sussex Seahawks Swim Team Dev Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	4
1:46.93	138	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:56.59	106	F	11/06/16	East Grinstead Summer Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:52.04	120	F	23/01/16	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Crowborough	East Grins'd	4
1:58.65	101	F	15/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS